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1 GINES Mathieu Club Mecasport BMW 15 - - 16 32.950 26.622 29.192 1:28.764

2 LEBLANC Gregory Moto Sport Courneuvie… Kawasaki 11 0.929 0.929 14 33.184 26.946 29.591 1:29.721

3 PONSSON Christophe Moto Club de Lyon et d… Yamaha 15 0.968 0.039 15 33.340 26.906 29.556 1:29.802

4 MAURIN Axel Moto Club Riding Sens… Yamaha 13 1.032 0.064 15 33.187 27.048 29.358 1:29.593

5 BULLE Louis Moto Club Annemasse Yamaha 9 1.235 0.203 13 33.352 26.906 29.551 1:29.809

6 LUSSIANA Matthieu Moto Sport Courneuvie… Yamaha 9 1.237 0.002 14 33.317 27.178 29.443 1:29.938

7 ANTIGA Guillaume A.S.Moto Armagnac Bi… Honda 14 1.488 0.251 16 33.320 27.294 29.505 1:30.119

8 MUSCAT David A.S.Moto Armagnac Bi… Ducati 11 1.603 0.115 13 33.520 27.229 29.500 1:30.249

9 BERCHET Morgan Moto Club Passion Vite… Yamaha 12 1.816 0.213 13 33.444 27.178 29.648 1:30.270

10 STOLL Clement Moto Club Passion Vite… Suzuki 15 2.182 0.366 15 33.632 27.406 29.978 1:31.016

11 BOULOM Enzo Moto Club Passion Vite… Yamaha 7 2.281 0.099 11 33.813 27.384 29.817 1:31.014

12 BONNOT Maxime Moto Club de Nevers et … BMW 11 2.631 0.350 13 33.878 27.504 29.983 1:31.365

13 PAGAUD Randy Moto Club De la Croix … Yamaha 14 2.688 0.057 15 34.181 27.378 29.760 1:31.319

14 CLERE Hugo Union Motocycliste de … Yamaha 12 2.721 0.033 13 33.746 27.516 29.988 1:31.250

15 TODISCO Yani Moto Club Gémenos Yamaha 10 2.743 0.022 12 33.841 27.550 30.158 1:31.549

16 MONTICELLI Romain Moto Sport Courneuvie… Kawasaki 10 2.898 0.155 14 34.171 27.374 30.084 1:31.629

17 CASTAN Bryan MOTO PYRENEES SP… Kawasaki 7 3.125 0.227 12 33.813 27.521 30.305 1:31.639

18 SARRABAYROUSE Al… A.S.Moto Armagnac Bi… Kawasaki 12 3.270 0.145 15 34.092 27.724 30.225 1:32.041

19 HUGOT Jonathan Aspi Racing Yamaha 8 3.289 0.019 13 34.242 27.719 30.137 1:32.098

20 FRAGA Sebastien Goret Team Motorsport BMW 6 3.347 0.058 12 34.127 27.827 30.067 1:32.021

21 COLLIAUX Benjamin Association Avenir Moto Yamaha 9 3.473 0.126 13 34.108 27.802 30.125 1:32.035

22 ESCUDIER Nicolas Fast 48 Yamaha 10 3.528 0.055 13 34.307 27.966 30.009 1:32.282

23 NEUMANN Steven Moto Club Du Circuit D'… Yamaha 12 3.906 0.378 16 34.222 27.886 30.342 1:32.450

24 NIGON Johan Moto Club Riding Sens… Suzuki 10 4.017 0.111 12 34.377 28.027 30.281 1:32.685

25 DUPOND Sebastien Moto Club Lizac De La … Yamaha 11 4.152 0.135 15 34.670 27.797 30.417 1:32.884

26 AGOGUE Alan Moto Sport Courneuvie… Yamaha 14 4.732 0.580 15 34.796 28.008 30.510 1:33.314

27 AUTIN Kevin Moto Sport Courneuvie… Yamaha 16 5.692 0.960 16 35.019 28.626 30.733 1:34.378

28 GIRAUD Romain Moto Club du circuit Pa… Yamaha 14 6.170 0.478 18 35.212 28.507 30.876 1:34.595

29 NANGERONI Sergio Aspi Racing Yamaha 10 6.327 0.157 12 35.364 28.587 30.929 1:34.880

30 ANTHOUARD Alexand… Briançon Moto Sport Kawasaki 13 6.617 0.290 18 35.473 28.521 31.104 1:35.098

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF
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